BassLink T
Powered Subwoofer System
SERVICE MANUAL
Infinity Systems, Inc.
250 Crossways Park Dr.
Woodbury, New York   11797    Rev0    7/2004
-  CONTENTS  -
SPECIFICATIONS ………………………………….……..1

TL074A - TL074B
October 1997
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package
N D
TL074M/AM/BM –55oC, +125oC • •
TL074I/AI/BI –40oC, +105oC • •
TL074C/AC/BC 0oC, +70oC • •
Example : TL074IN
1/10
 BassLink T
20
BASSLINK T TRANSISTOR PINOUTS